
From: VonTill, Bill 
Sent: Thursday, July 23, 2009 1:46 PM 
To: Burrows, Ronald; Cohen, Stephen; Fliegel, Myron; Garrett, Betty; 

Gillen, Daniel; Lancaster, Thomas; Linton, Ron; Mandeville, Douglas; 
Oxenberg, Tanya; Peckenpaugh, Jon; Saxton, John; Striz, Elise; Webb, 
James; Weller, Richard 

Subject: FW: Wyoming Mining Association comments on the April 23, 2009 
Letter entitled Summary of April 16, 2009 Meeting with Lost Creek ISR, 
LLC 

Attachments: wma@vcn.com_20090723_094424.pdf 
 
Importance: High 
 
ADAMSAccessionNumber: ML092040531 
 
See the attached 
 
From: Wyoming Mining Association [mailto:wma@vcn.com]  
Sent: Thursday, July 23, 2009 12:53 PM 
To: VonTill, Bill 
Subject: Wyoming Mining Association comments on the April 23, 2009 Letter entitled Summary of April 
16, 2009 Meeting with Lost Creek ISR, LLC 
 
Please find the attached WMA comments on the Arpil 23, 2009 Letter entitled Summary of arpil 16, 2009 
meeting with Lost Creek ISR, LLC. 
  
  
Pat Morran 
Office Manager 
Wyoming Mining Association 
(307) 635-0331 
wma@vcn.com 

 
E-mail Properties 

Mail Envelope Properties (C56E360E9D804F4B95BC673F886381E71FBC66AB93) 
 
Subject:                 FW: Wyoming Mining Association comments on the April 23, 2009 Letter 
entitled Summary of April 16, 2009 Meeting with Lost Creek ISR, LLC 
Sent Date:        07/23/2009 1:46:10 PM 
Received Date:        07/23/2009 1:46:10 PM 
From:                VonTill, Bill 
 
Created By:         Bill.VonTill@nrc.gov 
 
Recipients: 
        Ronald.Burrows@nrc.gov (Burrows, Ronald) 



                Tracking Status: None 
        Stephen.Cohen@nrc.gov (Cohen, Stephen) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        Myron.Fliegel@nrc.gov (Fliegel, Myron) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        Betty.Garrett@nrc.gov (Garrett, Betty) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        Daniel.Gillen@nrc.gov (Gillen, Daniel) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        Thomas.Lancaster@nrc.gov (Lancaster, Thomas) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        Ron.Linton@nrc.gov (Linton, Ron) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        Douglas.Mandeville@nrc.gov (Mandeville, Douglas) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        Tanya.Oxenberg@nrc.gov (Oxenberg, Tanya) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        Jon.Peckenpaugh@nrc.gov (Peckenpaugh, Jon) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        John.Saxton@nrc.gov (Saxton, John) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        Elise.Striz@nrc.gov (Striz, Elise) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        James.Webb@nrc.gov (Webb, James) 
                Tracking Status: None 
        Richard.Weller@nrc.gov (Weller, Richard) 
                Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office: 
HQCLSTR02.nrc.gov 
 
Files                Size        Date & Time 
MESSAGE        724249        07/23/2009 
wma@vcn.com_20090723_094424.pdf        701252 
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